Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Harrison - (858786) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.61
2:32.75
2:35.53
2:36.58
2:37.32
2:44.14
2:44.84
2:45.30
2:47.92
2:50.69
3:01.72
3:16.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.75
2:29.61
2:35.53
2:37.32
2:36.58
2:44.84
2:44.14
2:45.30
2:47.92
2:50.69

3:01.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
393
372
365
360
317
312
310
296
281
233
184

WA Pts

393
418

360
365
312
317
310
296
281
233

Round

I I =

-n

I I T I I I T

Round

F
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Date

14/02/15
14/02/15
06/08/14
22/02/14
22/02/14
29/06/13
30/07/13
11/05/13
23/02/13
19/01/13
30/06/12
02/10/11

Date

14/02/15
14/02/15
06/08/14
22/02/14
22/02/14
30/07/13
29/06/13
11/05/13
23/02/13
19/01/13
30/06/12

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013

Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Sports Aid Long Course Meet
Yorkshire Age Group Championships
City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

City of Leeds Junior Open Meet

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013
Sports Aid Long Course Meet
Yorkshire Age Group Championships
City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 1

Club Swam Under Level

1

Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:16.66 184 H 02/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Co Leeds 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



