## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Harrison - (858786) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.61	418	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:32.75	393	F	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:35.53	372	Н	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
2:36.58	365	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:37.32	360	F	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:44.14	317	Н	29/06/13	Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:44.84	312	Н	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
2:45.30	310	Н	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:47.92	296	Н	23/02/13	Yorkshire Age Group Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:50.69	281	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:01.72	233	Н	30/06/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:16.66	184	Н	02/10/11	City of Leeds Junior Open Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.75	393	F	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:29.61	418	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:35.53	372	Н	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
2:37.32	360	F	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:36.58	365	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:44.84	312	Н	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
2:44.14	317	Н	29/06/13	Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:45.30	310	Н	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:47.92	296	Н	23/02/13	Yorkshire Age Group Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:50.69	281	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:01.72 2024 oyright	233 4	Н	30/06/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEI

Leeds